
-  Classif ica Assoluta Sinclair
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1 SE 97 CAMPION Roberto 28 07 1981 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 156 175,00 Coppa Regione
2 SE 97 GJERGJI Mentor 11 04 1981 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 128 145,56 Campionati Regionali assoluti
3 SE 80 PELESSON Matteo 28 06 1987 0603014 Nuova Pesistica Triestina 125 157,32 Campionati Regionali assoluti
4 SE 107 ZANINELLO Denis 30 4 1986 0604020 A.S.D.Crossfit Udine 120 130,83 Coppa Regione
5 SE 97 PAGANINI Daniele 03 02 1986 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 118 137,49 Coppa Regione
6 SE 80 GIRARDI Matteo 08 01 1998 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 115 144,11 Coppa Regione
7 M55 97 ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 112 125,79 Campionati Italiani Master
8 M55 97 FILIPPIN Gianantonio 18 01 1969 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 127,60 Campionati Italiani Master
9 SE 88 FABRIANI Diego 03 10 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 109 130,27 Campionati Regionali assoluti
10 SE 80 MUZZATTI Manuel 16 9 1993 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 105 128,79 Campionati Regionali assoluti
11 SE 80 ZAMBON Gianluca 28 11 1992 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 102 128,85 Campionati Regionali assoluti
12 JU 80 MANNA Alberto 14 06 2000 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 100 124,48 Campionati Regionali assoluti
13 JU 88 MORETTO Alessandro 17 03 1999 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 100 118,04 Coppa Regione
14 SE 65 TURLONI Enrico 06 12 1995 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 97 134,52 Coppa Regione
15 SE 97 UANETTO Stefano 24 09 1996 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 75 84,55 Campionati Regionali assoluti
16 SE 88 FLORA Gianluca 27 04 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 55 66,41 Campionati Regionali assoluti
17 E15 65 FILIPPIN Andrea 26 08 2005 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 40 57,41 Campionati Regionali assoluti
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1 SE 50 BARALDI Beatrice 10 6 1991 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 65 100,58 Coppa Regione
3 SE 79 CODEN Veronica 04 08 1994 0603014 Nuova Pesistica Triestina 55 66,30 Campionati Regionali assoluti
2 SE 67 DEREATTI Nicole 10 04 1994 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 55 72,74 Campionati Regionali assoluti
4 SE 73 ULIANA Erika 29 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 50 61,85 Campionati Regionali assoluti
5 M55 79 DARIO Barbara 20 07 1969 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 45 52,54 Campionati Regionali assoluti
6 SE 67 TOSCA Margherita 12 05 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 40 53,23 Campionati Regionali assoluti
7 M55 86 ULIANA Patrizia 22 08 1968 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 38 43,23 Campionati Regionali assoluti
8 SE 73 ZULIANI Antonia Lavinia 30 08 1993 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 36 45,22 Campionati Regionali assoluti
9 SE 61 BARCHIESI Arianna 04 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 35 49,58 Campionati Regionali assoluti
10 SE 61 SAVORGNANI Martina 28 06 1982 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 34 47,67 Campionati Regionali assoluti
11 SE 55 BAGATTO Anna 09 08 1993 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 32 48,38 Campionati Regionali assoluti
12 SE 67 VISCARDI Annalisa 21 12 1995 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 32 42,05 Campionati Regionali assoluti
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Categoria 65 Kg
1 SE 65 TURLONI Enrico 06 12 1995 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 97 134,52 Coppa Regione
2 E15 65 FILIPPIN Andrea 26 08 2005 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 40 57,41 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 80 Kg
1 SE 80 PELESSON Matteo 28 06 1987 0603014 Nuova Pesistica Triestina 125 157,32 Campionati Regionali assoluti
2 SE 80 GIRARDI Matteo 08 01 1998 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 115 144,11 Coppa Regione
3 SE 80 MUZZATTI Manuel 16 9 1993 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 105 128,79 Campionati Regionali assoluti
4 SE 80 ZAMBON Gianluca 28 11 1992 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 102 128,85 Campionati Regionali assoluti
5 JU 80 MANNA Alberto 14 06 2000 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 100 124,48 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 88 Kg
1 SE 88 FABRIANI Diego 03 10 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 109 130,27 Campionati Regionali assoluti
2 JU 88 MORETTO Alessandro 17 03 1999 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 100 118,04 Coppa Regione
3 SE 88 FLORA Gianluca 27 04 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 55 66,41 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 97 Kg
1 SE 97 CAMPION Roberto 28 07 1981 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 156 175,00 Coppa Regione
2 SE 97 GJERGJI Mentor 11 04 1981 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 128 145,56 Campionati Regionali assoluti
3 SE 97 PAGANINI Daniele 03 02 1986 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 118 137,49 Coppa Regione
4 M55 97 ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 112 125,79 Campionati Italiani Master
5 M55 97 FILIPPIN Gianantonio 18 01 1969 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 127,60 Campionati Italiani Master
6 SE 97 UANETTO Stefano 24 09 1996 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 75 84,55 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 107 Kg
1 SE 107 CAMPION Roberto 28 07 1981 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 150 166,51 Campionati Regionali assoluti
2 SE 107 ZANINELLO Denis 30 4 1986 0604020 A.S.D.Crossfit Udine 120 130,83 Coppa Regione
3 M55 107 ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 0602016 Olimpic Power C. Fiume Veneto 110 122,86 Coppa Regione
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Categoria 50 Kg
SE 50 BARALDI Beatrice 10 6 1991 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport Cervignano 65 100,58 Coppa Regione

Categoria 55 Kg
SE 55 BAGATTO Anna 09 08 1993 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 32 48,38 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 61 Kg
SE 61 BARCHIESI Arianna 04 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 35 49,58 Campionati Regionali assoluti
SE 61 SAVORGNANI Martina 28 06 1982 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 34 47,67 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 67 Kg
SE 67 DEREATTI Nicole 10 04 1994 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 55 72,74 Campionati Regionali assoluti
SE 67 TOSCA Margherita 12 05 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 40 53,23 Campionati Regionali assoluti
SE 67 VISCARDI Annalisa 21 12 1995 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 32 42,05 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 73 Kg
SE 73 ULIANA Erika 29 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 50 61,85 Campionati Regionali assoluti
SE 73 ZULIANI Antonia Lavinia 30 08 1993 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 36 45,22 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 79 Kg
SE 79 CODEN Veronica 04 08 1994 0603014 Nuova Pesistica Triestina 55 66,30 Campionati Regionali assoluti

M55 79 DARIO Barbara 20 07 1969 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 45 52,54 Campionati Regionali assoluti

Categoria 86 Kg
M55 86 ULIANA Patrizia 22 08 1968 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 38 43,23 Campionati Regionali assoluti
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